Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 24 July 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Greyhound
Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Sand Dragon
Wait Up
Archer One
Whisky Molly
Send It Sammy
Brooklyn Road

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Ebon Coast
Canya Candy
Tara's Girl
Sylvia's Song
On The Whisky's
Woodside Bella

Last

31.8
26.9
30.6
281
26.2
27.7

321
23.9
30.5
27.6
23.5
27.9

This

32.2
26.8
30.5
28.7
26.6
27.8

32.6
24.0
31.2
27.4
24.5
28.8

Gawler Classic (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Ricki's Burner
Josie Dakota
Mundulla
Allinga Alan
Manner Of Strife

Allinga Metro

31.5
27.6
251
32.3
32.0
31.5

31.4
27.8
25.6
31.9
311
31.9

Gawler Classic (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Mish Chanel
King Toby
Allinga Mercury
Zinfandel Dash
Flash Gordon

Culburra

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Reality Tears
Let's Bail Out

Rusty Flyer

25.7
29.6
30.0
28.3
31.2
24.3

36.2
28.7
34.5

25.2
29.5
30.3
28.2
30.3
24.4

36.6
28.9
34.4

Variance

0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.6
0.4
0.1

0.5
0.1
0.7
-0.2
1.0
0.9

-0.1
0.2
0.5
-04
-0.9
0.4

-0.5
-0.1
0.3
-0.1
-0.9
0.1

0.4
0.2
-0.1
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GAW Wednesday, 24 July 2024

Box Greyhound

Ascend
Rev Olive

Where's Frank

0o N o b

One Two Me

Race# 6 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/531

1 Dazzling Cruiser
2 Spring Monica

3 Yasmin Belle

4 Circus Craze

7 Time After Time

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

1 Fabulous Boo
All The Sass
Forgotten Fury
Sunset Chaser

Shea's Entity

N o A WDN

Our Bella Rose

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Ritza Riot

Troy Intention
Grand Chief

On The Northerns
Go Forward Ralf

Zip Along Lulu

o ~N o o w N

Dayne's Calais

Race# 9 Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Royal Nangar

2 Minty Box

4 Agent Nine Nine
5 Springvale Jess
7 Flying Foo Foo
8 Silk Sonic

Race# 10 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/400

Last

35.7
27.5
36.7
30.6

25.0
28.7
28.5
27.8
29.9

253
29.8
23.6
29.7
32.8
27.5

251
35.0
33.6
29.0
33.4
26.7
30.8

34.0
32.8
26.0
27.7
30.0
31.5

This
35.6
27.6
37.0
30.6

259
28.8
28.3
26.8
30.0

251
30.1
23.8
30.0
32.8
27.8

251
34.5
33.7
28.8
33.8
26.6
30.8

34.3
32.9
26.0
27.8
29.8
31.3

Variance

-0.1
0.1

0.3
0.0

0.9
0.1
-0.2
-1.0
0.1

-0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.3

0.0
-0.5
0.1
-0.2
0.4
-0.1
0.0

0.3
0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.2
-0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 24 July 2024

Box Greyhound

1 Ferocious Ivy

2 Sweet Sensation
4 Irene

5 Air Pumbaa

7 Flora Colossus

8 Zipping Campbell

Last

27.9
26.8
26.9
32.7
32.9
31.5

This
27.0
26.8
26.5
32.7
33.1
31.5

Variance

-0.9
0.0
-0.4
0.0
0.2
0.0
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